
ASOIF GA 8 Jun202210:04:36
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Results

Do vou approve the appo intment of Mr Francisco Lima (FEl) and

Mrs Christine Hauselmann ( lF) as the scrutineers for the
46th ASOIF General Assemblv?

Voting Ca rds/Credentials Distributed :

Valid Votes:

Abstentions (lncluding Blank Votes):

Yes

No

Scrutineer: Mr Francisco Lima (FEl)

Scrutineer: Mrs Christine Hauselmann (ASOIF) signature: -.0-p- ...+l a+**&lu cL\^\

27

24

3

24

0

Signature

L00.00%

0.00%
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Results

Do you approve the Minutes of the 45th ASOIF General
Assemblv, 8th June 2021?

Voting Cards/Credentials Distributed :

Valid Votes:

Abstentions (lncluding Blank Votes):

Yes

No

Scrutineer: Mr Francisco Lima (FEl)

Scrutineer: Mrs Christine Hauselmann (ASOIF) signature: .CLr. .,.*.o*^i€,{-^/\o--t,.,^-

27

26

L

26

0

t00.00%
0.00%
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Do vou aoorove the 202L accounts?

Voting Ca rds/Credentials Distributed :

Valid Votes:

Abstentions (lncluding Blank Votes):

Yes

No

27

25

2

25

0

L00.00%

0.00%

Scrutineer: Mr Francisco Lima (FEl) Signatu

Scrutineer: Mrs Christine Hauselmann (ASOIF) Signature: Ju uto**^,-l IA,o-w'..-
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Results

Do vou aporove the annua I subscriotion fees for 2022?

Voting Cards/Credentials Distributed :

Valid Votes:

Abstentions (lncluding Blank Votes):

27

25

2

Yes

No

Scrutineer: Mr Francisco Lima (FEl) Signatu

Scrutineer: Mrs Christine Hauselmann (ASOIF) Signature

25

0

L00.00%

0.00%

,*Q3-..,..t\g-.,&rt ArO-\,,t -va-
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Do vou approve the revised 2022 budeets?

Voting Cards/Credentials Distributed :

Valid Votes:

Abstentions (lncluding Blank Votes):

Yes

No

27

25

2

25 L00.00%

o.00%0

Scrutineer: Mr Francisco Lima (FEl) Signature

Scrutineer: Mrs Christine Hauselmann (ASOIF) Signature: J-L.tt-***"1- P\al ^^-
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Do vou approve the draft 2023 budeets?

Voting Cards/Credentials Distributed :

Valid Votes:

Abstentions (lncluding Blank Votes):

Yes

No

Scrutineer: Mr Francisco Lima (FEl)

Scrutineer: Mrs Christine Hauselmann (ASOIF) signature : -QJn .,..il-a**.K.l- 
^Ac,-\^,N-

27

25

2

25

0

Signature

LOO.00%

0.00%

-)
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Do vou aoorove the ASOIF Statute amendmen ts?

Voting Cards/Credentials Distributed :

Valid Votes:

Abstentions (lncluding Blank Votes):

Yes

No

22

Scrutineer: Mr Francisco Lima (FEl) Signature:

27

24

3

2

9L.67%

833%

Scrutineer: Mrs Christine Hauselmann (ASOIF) signature: ."fr:..-+l A#K! 
^l-a;a-,r,*


